
SCHOOLS

GRADES 1-5 END TIME

George L. Catrambone School 2:50 PM

Amerigo A. Anastasia School 2:50 PM

Gregory School 2:50 PM

PRE-K & KINDERGARTEN KINDER PRE-K  END TIME

Lenna W. Conrow School 8:50 AM 9:30 AM 3:30 PM

Joseph M. Ferraina ECLC 8:50 AM 9:30 AM 3:30 PM

Morris Avenue School 8:50 AM 9:30 AM 3:30 PM

ALTERNATIVE PROGRAMS END TIME

High School  Alternative 2:20 PM

High School Achievement 2:00 PM

Middle School Alternative 2:40 PM

Middle School Challenge 2:40 PM

Elementary Alternative 2:30 PM

MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL END TIME

Middle School 2:48 PM

High School 2:25 PM

8:00 AM

7:30 AM

SCHOOL START AND END TIMES

2014-2015 SCHOOL YEAR 

FULL DAY

START TIME

START TIME

START TIME

8:45 AM

8:50 AM

8:30 AM

9:05 AM

8:10 AM

8:10 AM

8:10 AM

9:05 AM


