SCHOOL START AND END TIMES 2014-2015 SCHOOL YEAR			
SCHOOLS	FULL DAY		
GRADES 1-5	START TIME		END TIME
George L. Catrambone School	8:10 AM		2:50 PM
Amerigo A. Anastasia School	8:10 AM		2:50 PM
Gregory School	8:10 AM		2:50 PM
PRE-K & KINDERGARTEN	KINDER	PRE-K	END TIME
Lenna W. Conrow School	8:50 AM	9:30 AM	3:30 PM
Joseph M. Ferraina ECLC	8:50 AM	9:30 AM	3:30 PM
Morris Avenue School	8:50 AM	9:30 AM	3:30 PM
ALTERNATIVE PROGRAMS	START TIME		END TIME
High School Alternative	8:50 AM		2:20 PM
High School Achievement	8:30 AM		2:00 PM
Middle School Alternative	9:05 AM		2:40 PM
Middle School Challenge	9:05 AM		2:40 PM
Elementary Alternative	8:45 AM		2:30 PM
MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL	START TIME		END TIME
Middle School	8:00 AM		2:48 PM
High School	7:30 AM		2:25 PM